Haccess offers you the equipment of your bathroom, shower, mirrors, accessories, hairdryer and complements.
OUTSIDE SHOWER HANDLE 300 MM + INSIDE KNOB
PROJECT FOR SWIVELING GLASS PANEL
Outside shower handle 300 mm + inside knob,
chrome brass.
With inside knob and screw cover.
30 mm mitre cut square tube.
With hex locking screw.
For swiveling glass panel.
Fixing on 8 mm tempered glass.
Glass drilling hole Ø : 10 mm.
Ref : SHO.1715.30.CHR
TECHNICAL FEATURES
Dimensions 300 x 30 x 108 mm
Between axis 220
Materials Brass
Finishing Chrome
HACCESS SAS • SAS au capital de 80.000 € • Responsable : Jean-Luc Ponzo • Siège Social : 59 Avenue d’Iéna • 75116 Paris • FRANCE
• Téléphone : +33 (0)1.75.83.44.92
ID TVA : FR 61 801 016 478 • RCS : 801 016 478 R.C.S. Paris • NAF : 4669C • SIRET : 80101647800019
Haccess offers you the equipment of your bathroom, shower, mirrors, accessories, hairdryer and complements.
SHO.1715.30.CHR : OUTSIDE SHOWER HANDLE 300 MM + INSIDE KNOB
PROJECT FOR SWIVELING GLASS PANEL
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
HACCESS SAS • SAS au capital de 80.000 € • Responsable : Jean-Luc Ponzo • Siège Social : 59 Avenue d’Iéna • 75116 Paris • FRANCE
• Téléphone : +33 (0)1.75.83.44.92
ID TVA : FR 61 801 016 478 • RCS : 801 016 478 R.C.S. Paris • NAF : 4669C • SIRET : 80101647800019